OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 8,76 6,6210 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
2 58 9,65 6,0104 54,4663 90,78 11086 Strauch, Andreas
3 57 9,77 5,8342 52,8698 88,12 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 58 10,54 5,5028 49,8672 83,11 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 54 9,85 5,4822 49,6804 82,80 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 58 11,27 5,1464 46,6371 77,73 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

7 54 11,28 4,7872 43,3822 72,30 8103 Baier, Armin

8 52 10,87 4,7838 43,3512 72,25 291 Woeller, Ulrich

9 56 13,16 4,2553 38,5620 64,27 9266 Bauer, Manuel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 9,65 5,8639
2 57 9,91 5,7518
3 56 10,51 5,3283
4 54 10,77 5,0139
5 57 12,63 4,5131
6 48 10,87 4,4158
7 43 10,22 4,2074
8 53 13,31 3,9820
9 58 15,52 3,7371
10 56 15,50 3,6129
11 60 16,89 3,56524
12 52 14,78 3,56183
13 56 16,27 3,4419
14 46 14,78 3,1123
15 25 16,01 1,5615
16 20 13,41 1,4914
17 14 9,70 1,4433
18 0 8,88 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,8529
54,5195
51,3032
46,1783
45,1833
43,0511
40,7441
38,2387
36,9677
36,3486
35,9994
35,2182
31,8456
15,9777
15,2605
14,7680

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,09
90,87
85,51
76,96
75,31
71,75
67,91
63,73
61,61
60,58
60,00
58,70
53,08
26,63
25,43
24,61

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
6743
142

780
6378
5282

66
82
84
8187
5322
28
5976
7270
10243
248
128

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Sonderegger, Luis
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Serge;j

Laiss, Dieter
Wanninger, Helmut
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Peter, Franz

Glinther, Helmut
Haase, Manfred
Fleischmann, Markus
Huber, Thilo
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Schlatt, Herbert

Gast, Thomas

Aebi, Rolf

Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,35 6,2032 60,0000 100,00 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 52 8,75 5,9429 57,4818 95,80 4767 Simon, Kai
3 58 11,72 4,9488 47,8669 79,78 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
4 46 9,71 4,7374 45,8219 76,37 7123 Kaufmann, Thomas
5 48 10,98 4,3716 42,2838 70,47 843 HUBER, Markus
6 58 13,38 4,3348 41,9282 69,88 743 Diermeier, Norbert
7 56 12,98 4,3143 41,7300 69,55 9422 Miiller, Alexander
8 54 12,58 4,2925 41,5191 69,20 11083 Keupp, Sebastian
9 52 12,74 4,0816 39,4792 65,80 7844 Kiessling, Stephan
10 56 14,14 3,9604 38,3066 63,84 8713 Wiech, Sascha
11 46 12,26 3,7520 36,2913 60,49 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
12 33 8,86 3,7246 36,0259 60,04 11085 Melehov, Vitalij
13 58 15,67 3,7013 35,8009 59,67 5250 Riemer, Franz
14 58 16,31 3,5561 34,3961 57,33 10771 Renner, Jens
15 40 11,33 3,5305 34,1480 56,91 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
16 41 12,01 3,4138 33,0199 55,03 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
17 43 13,18 3,2625 31,5564 52,59 10039 Boenisch, Christian
18 56 17,51 3,1982 30,9340 51,56 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
19 40 15,85 2,5237 24,4099 40,68 10774 Kranich, Fabian
20 37 15,02 2,4634 23,8269 39,71 7900 Ernst, Rainer
21 37 18,12 2,0419 19,7505 32,92 4467 Schnieber, Karin
22 26 13,57 1,9160 18,5323 30,89 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
23 18 9,94 1,8109 17,5154 29,19 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
24 23 13,01 1,7679 17,0996 28,50 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
25 22 14,28 1,5406 14,9015 24,84 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
26 16 13,99 1,1437 11,0621 18,44 10044 Reiner, Rolf
27 12 11,65 1,0300 9,9630 16,61 10715 Esmeray, Varol
28 12 12,54 0,9569 9,2559 15,43 5886 Gerber, Slava
29 10 16,66 0,6002 5,8058 9,68 531 Geiss, Heinz
30 0 12,22 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 43 10,29 4,1788 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 12,74 4,3956 60,0000
2 40 14,63 2,7341 37,3206

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
62,20 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 17,38 3,2796 60,0000
2 55 19,37 2,8394 51,9469

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
86,58 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 103 15,14 6,8032 110,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 106 16,17 6,5553 105,9930 96,36 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 100 16,74 5,9737 96,5886 87,81 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 100 19,30 5,1813 83,7769 76,16 11086 Strauch, Andreas
5 97 19,74 4,9139 79,4522 72,23 9266 Bauer, Manuel

6 98 22,27 4,4005 71,1520 64,68 8103 Baier, Armin

7 72 19,51 3,6904 59,6701 54,25 291 Woeller, Ulrich

8 57 22,57 2,5255 40,8343 37,12 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

9 11 13,15 0,8365 13,5253 12,30 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 13,11 6,8650
2 99 15,73 6,2937
3 88 15,21 5,7857
4 84 15,76 5,3299
5 79 15,69 5,0351
6 90 17,93 5,0195
7 102 22,73 4,4875
8 80 18,31 4,3692
9 100 23,31 4,2900
10 100 24,65 4,0568
11 91 23,19 3,9241
12 93 25,14 3,6993
13 95 25,72 3,6936
14 71 19,26 3,6864
15 94 27,27 3,4470
16 66 24,64 2,6786
17 42 25,32 1,6588
18 41 31,84 1,2877

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
100,8462
92,7057
85,4036
80,6784
80,4295
71,9041
70,0091
68,7402
65,0034
62,8772
59,2749
59,1842
59,0684
55,2326
42,9196
26,5790
20,6331

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,68
84,28
77,64
73,34
73,12
65,37
63,64
62,49
59,09
57,16
53,89
53,80
53,70
50,21
39,02
24,16
18,76

COMPETITOR

#

128
6743
5282

142

6378
66
46
28

10243
84

7270

82
248

5322

5976

8187

780

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Sonderegger, Luis
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Sergej
Wanninger, Helmut
Peter, Franz

Hoiss, Michael
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Aebi, Rolf

Haase, Manfred

Gast, Thomas
Gunther, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Huber, Thilo

Schlatt, Herbert
Fleischmann, Markus
Laiss, Dieter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 11,05 9,0498 110,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 88 12,33 7,1371 86,7510 78,86 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 85 12,07 7,0423 85,5986 77,82 11085 Melehov, Vitalij
4 96 14,92 6,4343 78,2091 71,10 843 HUBER, Markus
5 90 14,59 6,1686 74,9794 68,16 7123 Kaufmann, Thomas
6 92 19,69 4,6724 56,7933 51,63 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
7 87 18,94 4,5935 55,8334 50,76 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
8 102 25,54 3,9937 48,5438 4413 10771 Renner, Jens
9 90 23,38 3,8494 46,7900 42,54 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
10 75 20,66 3,6302 44,1251 40,11 9422 Muliller, Alexander
11 86 24,02 3,5803 43,5191 39,56 743 Diermeier, Norbert
12 85 24,37 3,4879 42,3954 38,54 7900 Ernst, Rainer
13 71 21,07 3,3697 40,9589 37,24 7844 Kiessling, Stephan
14 65 19,64 3,3096 40,2278 36,57 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
15 90 28,45 3,1634 38,4517 34,96 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
16 84 26,86 3,1273 38,0127 34,56 11083 Keupp, Sebastian
17 94 33,02 2,8468 34,6024 31,46 4467 Schnieber, Karin
18 93 32,91 2,8259 34,3487 31,23 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 88 31,98 2,7517 33,4472 30,41 10044 Reiner, Rolf
20 86 35,71 2,4083 29,2727 26,61 5250 Riemer, Franz
21 64 26,64 2,4024 29,2012 26,55 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
22 61 27,11 2,2501 27,3499 24,86 8713 Wiech, Sascha
23 45 23,01 1,9557 23,7712 21,61 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
24 47 35,75 1,3147 15,9800 14,53 10774 Kranich, Fabian
25 20 27,78 0,7199 8,7509 7,96 10715 Esmeray, Varol
26 19 43,10 0,4408 5,3584 4,87 531 Geiss, Heinz
27 11 27,55 0,3993 4,8532 4,41 10039 Boenisch, Christian
28 17 43,63 0,3896 4,7361 4,31 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
29 2 26,92 0,0743 0,9030 0,82 11082 Schaudick, Florian
30 0 21,42 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5886 Gerber, Slava
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 76 15,30 4,9673 110,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 35,82 2,2334 110,0000
2 33 34,77 0,9491 46,7453

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
42,50 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 45,79 2,1839 110,0000
2 0 15,94 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
0,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 24,38 4,5119 120,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert
2 113 25,35 4,4576 118,5558 98,80 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 103 26,75 3,8505 102,4084 85,34 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 104 27,09 3,8391 102,1049 85,09 11086 Strauch, Andreas
5 114 31,71 3,5951 95,6161 79,68 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

6 88 25,60 3,4375 91,4250 76,19 20 Barucha, Rudolf
7 114 34,25 3,3285 88,5251 73,77 8103 Baier, Armin

8 89 28,62 3,1097 82,7071 68,92 291 Woeller, Ulrich

9 80 28,45 2,8120 74,7877 62,32 9266 Bauer, Manuel

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 107 22,65 4,7241
2 110 24,68 4,4571
3 106 25,95 4,0848
4 76 21,24 3,56782
5 110 30,95 3,5541
6 96 27,17 3,56333
7 82 23,55 3,4820
8 104 31,32 3,3206
9 112 34,94 3,2055
10 111 36,69 3,0253
11 100 35,80 2,7933
12 87 32,08 2,7120
13 103 38,62 2,6670
14 99 41,34 2,3948
15 99 45,49 2,1763
16 99 45,52 2,1749
17 57 40,49 1,4078
18 20 30,91 0,6470

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
113,2174
103,7610
90,8918
90,2813
89,7526
88,4481
84,3485
81,4256
76,8495
70,9549
68,8891
67,7471
60,8318
55,2821
55,2457
35,7596
16,4360

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,35
86,47
75,74
75,23
74,79
73,71
70,29
67,85
64,04
59,13
57,41
56,46
50,69
46,07
46,04
29,80
13,70

COMPETITOR

#

5282
6743
142
128
248

46
6378
780
66
5976
10243
82
28
8187
5322
7270
84

Name

Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Sonderegger, Luis
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Mdiller, Sergej

Hoiss, Michael
Wanninger, Helmut
Laiss, Dieter

Peter, Franz

Schlatt, Herbert

Aebi, Rolf

Gunther, Helmut
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Fleischmann, Markus
Huber, Thilo

Gast, Thomas

Haase, Manfred
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 22,15 5,1467
2 108 21,19 5,0967
3 102 22,74 4,4855
4 91 22,13 4,121
5 116 32,42 3,5780
6 83 23,30 3,56622
7 102 29,96 3,4045
8 88 29,09 3,0251
9 97 36,15 2,6833
10 86 33,03 2,6037
11 110 43,30 2,5404
12 101 39,89 2,5320
13 81 33,39 2,4259
14 104 43,07 2,4147
15 96 41,43 2,3172
16 87 39,35 2,2109
17 76 36,10 2,1053
18 105 53,77 1,9528
19 77 40,20 1,9154
20 84 48,37 1,7366
21 69 40,06 1,7224
22 55 37,52 1,4659
23 65 44,65 1,4558
24 54 37,71 1,4320
25 63 52,21 1,2067
26 47 43,18 1,0885
27 38 36,87 1,0306
28 46 48,74 0,9438
29 64 71,39 0,8965
30 0 40,46 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,8346
104,5827
95,8760
83,4248
83,0562
79,3795
70,5325
62,5624
60,7072
59,2318
59,0347
56,5612
56,3000
54,0264
51,5495
49,0859
45,5302
44,6596
40,4905
40,1595
34,1783
33,9424
33,3878
28,1344
25,3785
24,0304
22,0051
20,9022
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,03
87,15
79,90
69,52
69,21
66,15
58,78
52,14
50,59
49,36
49,20
47,13
46,92
45,02
42,96
40,90
37,94
37,22
33,74
33,47
28,48
28,29
27,82
23,45
21,15
20,03
18,34
17,42

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
8074
843
7123
9422
11085
5368
9024
11083
7653
10039
743
7849
4467
10591
7704
7844
5250
8713
9886
10044
11082
5669
5886
10771
10774
7900
10626
531
10715

Name

Simon, Kai
TURTSCHER, Michael
HUBER, Markus
Kaufmann, Thomas
Mdiller, Alexander
Melehov, Vitalij
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Zistler, Lorenz
Keupp, Sebastian
Prakesch, Maximilian
Boenisch, Christian
Diermeier, Norbert
Schmid, Konstantin
Schnieber, Karin
Winkelsberg, Erik
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Kiessling, Stephan
Riemer, Franz
Wiech, Sascha
Beimler, Nathalie
Reiner, Rolf
Schaudick, Florian
Adelhoch, Gunter
Gerber, Slava
Renner, Jens
Kranich, Fabian
Ernst, Rainer
Schlerf, Pirmin
Geiss, Heinz
Esmeray, Varol
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 110 28,17 3,9049 120,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 89 37,32 2,3848 120,0000
2 102 58,61 1,7403 87,5712

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
72,98 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 89 61,95 1,4366 120,0000
2 64 58,77 1,0890 90,9613

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
75,80 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 4,64 11,8534 60,0000
2 58 6,37 9,1052 46,0888
3 56 6,52 8,5890 43,4757
4 55 6,72 8,1845 41,4286
5 54 7,24 7,4586 37,7539
6 58 8,03 7,2229 36,5611
7 50 6,93 7,2150 36,5211
8 40 6,33 6,3191 31,9862
9 58 9,72 5,9671 30,2043

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,81
72,46
69,05
62,92
60,94
60,87
53,31
50,34

COMPETITOR

#

1207
75
20

291
11086

1255

8103

5319

9266

Name

Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Strauch, Andreas
De Ahna, Fritz
Baier, Armin
Lippert, Ralf H.
Bauer, Manuel

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 4,93 11,3590
2 57 5,98 9,6318
3 56 6,16 9,0909
4 58 6,79 8,5420
5 48 5,74 8,3624
6 52 6,24 8,3333
7 44 5,82 7,5601
8 54 7,29 7,4074
9 56 7,62 7,3491
10 42 5,79 7,2539
11 54 7,68 7,0313
12 56 7,97 7,0263
13 54 8,26 6,5375
14 54 9,26 5,8315
15 37 6,94 5,3314
16 57 10,84 5,2583
17 43 8,70 4,9425
18 52 10,88 4,7794

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,3482
48,0195
45,1199
44,1712
44,0179
39,9337
39,1270
38,8189
38,3161
37,1401
37,1142
34,5322
30,8030
28,1613
27,7751
26,1071
25,2455

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,91
80,03
75,20
73,62
73,36
66,56
65,21
64,70
63,86
61,90
61,86
57,55
51,34
46,94
46,29
43,51
42,08

COMPETITOR

#

128
6743
46
248
5282
6378

66
10243
142
84
5976
82
5322
780
8187
28
7270

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Sonderegger, Luis
Hoiss, Michael
Prakesch, Oliver
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Wanninger, Helmut
Mdiller, Serge;j

Peter, Franz

Aebi, Rolf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Haase, Manfred
Schlatt, Herbert
Gunther, Helmut
Huber, Thilo

Laiss, Dieter
Fleischmann, Markus
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Gast, Thomas

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 4,69 11,5139 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 46 4,41 10,4308 54,3563 90,59 11085 Melehov, Vitalij
3 56 5,57 10,0539 52,3918 87,32 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
4 52 5,54 9,3863 48,9130 81,52 843 HUBER, Markus
5 54 6,22 8,6817 45,2412 75,40 9422 Miller, Alexander
6 58 7,42 7,8167 40,7337 67,89 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
7 56 717 7,8103 40,7004 67,83 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
8 56 7,60 7,3684 38,3977 64,00 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
9 50 7,04 7,1023 37,0107 61,68 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
10 54 8,55 6,3158 32,9123 54,85 7123 Kaufmann, Thomas
11 56 9,00 6,2222 32,4247 54,04 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
12 60 9,81 6,1162 31,8722 53,12 11083 Keupp, Sebastian
13 56 9,36 5,9829 31,1776 51,96 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
14 41 6,91 5,9334 30,9198 51,53 5886 Gerber, Slava
15 52 9,26 5,6156 29,2633 48,77 10039 Boenisch, Christian
16 58 10,34 5,6093 29,2306 48,72 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 52 9,66 5,3830 28,0515 46,75 4467 Schnieber, Karin
18 54 10,17 5,3097 27,6696 46,12 743 Diermeier, Norbert
19 50 9,64 5,1867 27,0286 45,05 7900 Ernst, Rainer
20 56 11,01 5,0863 26,5052 44,18 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
21 60 12,01 4,9958 26,0339 43,39 8713 Wiech, Sascha
22 37 8,10 4,5679 23,8038 39,67 7844 Kiessling, Stephan
23 50 11,77 4,2481 22,1373 36,90 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
24 37 9,57 3,8662 20,1475 33,58 11082 Schaudick, Florian
25 35 10,28 3,4047 17,7421 29,57 10774 Kranich, Fabian
26 29 10,30 2,8155 14,6721 24,45 10044 Reiner, Rolf
27 31 12,63 2,4545 12,7905 21,32 10771 Renner, Jens
28 15 9,16 1,6376 8,5335 14,22 10715 Esmeray, Varol
29 16 14,95 1,0702 5,5771 9,30 531 Geiss, Heinz
30 4 14,13 0,2831 1,4752 2,46 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 52 6,46 8,0495 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 11,50 4,6087 60,0000
2 58 16,47 3,56216 45,8467

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
76,41 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 13,14 4,4140 60,0000
2 51 15,07 3,3842 46,0019

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
76,67 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 10,46 5,1625 60,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert
2 59 11,43 5,1619 59,9922 99,99 20 Barucha, Rudolf
3 58 11,45 5,0655 58,8724 98,12 11086 Strauch, Andreas
4 56 11,43 4,8994 56,9418 94,90 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
5 55 13,43 4,0953 47,5966 79,33 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 58 14,45 4,0138 46,6497 77,75 1255 De Ahna, Fritz

7 54 19,31 2,7965 32,5013 54,17 8103 Baier, Armin

8 48 18,55 2,5876 30,0737 50,12 9266 Bauer, Manuel

9 15 10,99 1,3649 15,8629 26,44 1207 Janik, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 11,66 4,8027
2 56 13,07 4,2846
3 48 12,89 3,7238
4 42 11,57 3,6301
5 56 15,95 3,56110
6 53 15,70 3,3758
7 42 12,52 3,3546
8 56 17,29 3,2389
9 39 12,66 3,0806
10 54 19,26 2,8037
11 48 18,34 2,6172
12 56 21,66 2,5854
13 31 12,33 2,5142
14 35 16,44 2,1290
15 20 10,47 1,9102
16 21 13,71 1,5317
17 4 13,46 0,2972
18 4 18,76 0,2132

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,5272
46,5211
45,3500
43,8621
42,1733
41,9089
40,4627
38,4851
35,0267
32,6967
32,2992
31,4095
26,5967
23,8641
19,1357

3,7126

2,6637

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,21
77,54
75,58
73,10
70,29
69,85
67,44
64,14
58,38
54,49
53,83
52,35
44,33
39,77
31,89

6,19
4,44

COMPETITOR

#

46
5282
248

28
66
6378
780
142
5976
7270
8187
6743
84
128
10243
5322
82

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Prakesch, Oliver
Mdiller, Serge;j
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Peter, Franz
Wanninger, Helmut
Laiss, Dieter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Schlatt, Herbert

Gast, Thomas
Fleischmann, Markus
Sonderegger, Luis
Haase, Manfred
Trautmann, Ralf

Aebi, Rolf

Huber, Thilo

Gunther, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 8,55 6,3158 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 54 10,20 5,2941 50,2941 83,82 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 46 13,53 3,3999 32,2986 53,83 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
4 50 14,94 3,3467 31,7938 52,99 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
5 35 10,76 3,2528 30,9015 51,50 11085 Melehov, Vitalij
6 38 11,92 3,1879 30,2852 50,48 7123 Kaufmann, Thomas
7 37 11,80 3,1356 29,7881 49,65 9422 Midller, Alexander
8 50 17,51 2,8555 27,1274 45,21 11083 Keupp, Sebastian
9 37 13,14 2,8158 26,7504 44,58 843 HUBER, Markus
10 50 19,37 2,5813 24,5225 40,87 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
11 46 19,83 2,3197 22,0373 36,73 4467 Schnieber, Karin
12 48 20,78 2,3099 21,9442 36,57 7849 Schmid, Konstantin
13 40 18,28 2,1882 20,7877 34,65 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
14 46 21,46 2,1435 20,3635 33,94 10774 Kranich, Fabian
15 52 25,84 2,0124 19,1176 31,86 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 44 21,90 2,0091 19,0868 31,81 10039 Boenisch, Christian
17 33 16,87 1,9561 18,5833 30,97 7900 Ernst, Rainer
18 29 15,70 1,8471 17,5478 29,25 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 35 19,11 1,8315 17,3993 29,00 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 33 24,96 1,3221 12,5601 20,93 8713 Wiech, Sascha
21 21 17,45 1,2034 11,4327 19,05 10715 Esmeray, Varol
22 16 18,18 0,8801 8,3608 13,93 7704 Dr.Renner, Friedrich
23 9 14,95 0,6020 5,7191 9,53 7844 Kiessling, Stephan
24 8 14,39 0,5559 5,2814 8,80 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
25 9 16,78 0,5364 5,0954 8,49 743 Diermeier, Norbert
26 7 25,10 0,2789 2,6494 4,42 10044 Reiner, Rolf
27 0 39,92 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 531 Geiss, Heinz
28 0 16,04 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
29 0 32,59 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10771 Renner, Jens
30 0 14,07 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5886 Gerber, Slava
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 50 11,37 4,3975 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 21,55 2,6450 60,0000
2 17 45,74 0,3717 8,4309

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
14,05 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 26,37 2,1615 60,0000
2 53 35,25 1,5035 41,7353

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
69,56 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 149 21,08 7,0683 160,0000
2 148 21,87 6,7673 153,1854
3 155 23,21 6,6782 151,1684
4 148 23,72 6,2395 141,2379
5 152 25,21 6,0294 136,4819
6 137 27,31 5,0165 113,5542
7 156 36,70 4,2507 96,2194
8 99 24,55 4,0326 91,2826
9 140 48,41 2,8920 65,4632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,74
94,48
88,27
85,30
70,97
60,14
57,05
40,91

COMPETITOR

#

5319
75
1207
11086
20
1255
8103
9266
291

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.
Rengart, Norbert
Janik, Thomas
Strauch, Andreas
Barucha, Rudolf
De Ahna, Fritz
Baier, Armin
Bauer, Manuel
Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 22,54 6,8323
2 153 22,46 6,8121
3 1M 22,79 6,1869
4 129 20,87 6,1811
5 146 24,98 5,8447
6 138 23,65 5,8351
7 139 24,53 5,6665
8 112 23,94 4,6784
9 151 32,87 4,5939
10 146 32,14 4,5426
11 146 33,27 4,3883
12 156 37,12 4,2026
13 132 33,52 3,9379
14 150 38,88 3,8580
15 150 38,90 3,8560
16 115 30,36 3,7879
17 155 41,49 3,7358
18 144 44,70 3,2215

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,5272
144,8865
144,7506
136,8717
136,6473
132,6998
109,5587
107,5797
106,3800
102,7669
98,4169
92,2196
90,3479
90,3015
88,7052
87,4866
75,4411

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,70
90,55
90,47
85,54
85,40
82,94
68,47
67,24
66,49
64,23
61,51
57,64
56,47
56,44
55,44
54,68
47,15

COMPETITOR

#

46
6743
5282

128
248
6378
142

66
7270
10243
82
780
5322
5976
84
8187
28

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Sonderegger, Luis
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Wanninger, Helmut
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Serge;j

Peter, Franz

Gast, Thomas

Aebi, Rolf

Gunther, Helmut

Laiss, Dieter

Huber, Thilo

Schlatt, Herbert
Haase, Manfred
Fleischmann, Markus
Gruenaug, Gerhard

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 18,32 7,8603
2 150 19,50 7,6923
3 142 22,40 6,3393
4 129 21,04 6,1312
5 136 23,96 5,6761
6 152 29,61 5,1334
7 144 28,77 5,0052
8 144 30,31 4,7509
9 146 32,37 4,5103
10 136 31,48 4,3202
11 123 29,62 4,1526
12 136 34,10 3,9883
13 119 31,09 3,8276
14 108 29,79 3,6254
15 146 40,63 3,5934
16 146 41,40 3,5266
17 108 30,98 3,4861
18 135 40,02 3,3733
19 135 40,04 3,3716
20 154 49,55 3,1080
21 146 49,12 2,9723
22 127 42,86 2,9631
23 90 31,37 2,8690
24 123 44,31 2,7759
25 93 36,91 2,5196
26 119 52,62 2,2615
27 96 45,61 2,1048
28 111 53,76 2,0647
29 66 34,72 1,9009
30 47 68,23 0,6888

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
156,5812
129,0397
124,8036
115,5407
104,4932
101,8839
96,7074
91,8107
87,9401
84,5285
81,1835
77,9129
73,7966
73,1457
71,7853
70,9619
68,6657
68,6314
63,2645
60,5031
60,3163
58,3997
56,5049
51,2887
46,0340
42,8444
42,0288
38,6943
14,0219

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,86
80,65
78,00
72,21
65,31
63,68
60,44
57,38
54,96
52,83
50,74
48,70
46,12
45,72
44,87
44,35
42,92
42,89
39,54
37,81
37,70
36,50
35,32
32,06
28,77
26,78
26,27
24,18

8,76

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11085
843
8074
7123
7653
9024
9422
7900
7704
10715
5368
7849
743
10591
10771
7844
9886
10044
10626
5250
10039
11082
11083
4467
5669
8713
10774
5886
531

Name

Simon, Kai
Melehov, Vitalij
HUBER, Markus
TURTSCHER, Michael
Kaufmann, Thomas
Prakesch, Maximilian
Zistler, Lorenz
Mdller, Alexander
Ernst, Rainer
Dr.Renner, Friedrich
Esmeray, Varol
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Schmid, Konstantin
Diermeier, Norbert
Winkelsberg, Erik
Renner, Jens
Kiessling, Stephan
Beimler, Nathalie
Reiner, Rolf
Schlerf, Pirmin
Riemer, Franz
Boenisch, Christian
Schaudick, Florian
Keupp, Sebastian
Schnieber, Karin
Adelhoch, Gunter
Wiech, Sascha
Kranich, Fabian
Gerber, Slava
Geiss, Heinz

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 114 23,56 4,8387 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 155 39,07 3,9672 160,0000
2 119 49,16 2,4207 97,6263

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
61,02 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 151 57,41 2,6302 160,0000
2 136 58,61 2,3204 141,1555

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
88,22 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1




PCB Serial | /2018
Printed Februar 21, 2018 at 10:20

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

5296 Production Koval, Alexander

1 Disqualifications
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